

2			1				
			REVISIONS				
	REV.	DESCRIPTIO	ON	DATE	APPROVED		
	A	INITIAL RELE	ASE	JL1183 24AUG23	YC1015 40177353CMO		
ГСН		( <u>4</u> )		6	)		
DNG)	EXISTING TOWER LI			(TYF	P) (1) (TYP)		
9 10 9 10		1 10 7 (TYP) DETA SCALE	51:7				
ADAPTER FOR PIPE	CO	MMSCOPE, INC. (		AKULIN	١A		
	1 PLACE .X[.X] ± 5[0.2 2 PLACE .XX[.X] ± 3.0[0	12] ANGLES ± 2°	<sup>060]</sup> ML	JK-SFK1			
	FINISH		MATERIAL				

D

В

А

С

	COMPONENT PART NUMBERS PROVIDED FOR ASSEMBLY PURPOSES;
D	INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS MAY BE SHIPPED AS PARTS WITHIN AN INCLUDED KIT.

THE BOM OF TIE BACK ASSEMBLY ADAPTER FOR ANGLE

ITEM NO	. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT	NOTE NO.
1	PST2375-10	PIPE, TIE BACK	1	36.63 LBS	
2	BP8625-19625-00	BENT PLATE, .375 X 4.38 X 19.63	1	17.18 LBS	
3	BP11125-19625-00	BENT PLATE, .375 X 5.25 X 19.63	1	22.61 LBS	
4	MTC4104-0014	BENT PLATE, .375 X 6 X 6.88	1	5.24 LBS	
= 5	MTC4104-0031	BENT PLATE	1	1.15 LBS	
6	GUB-53050	5/8" X 3" X 5" GALV U-BOLT KIT	2	1.09 LBS	INCLUDES U-BOLT, FLAT WASHERS, LOCK WASHERS AND NUTS
7	MT-382-18	5/8" X 18" GALV THREADED ROD	2	1.55 LBS	
8	GB-0520A	5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325)	2	0.26 LBS	INCLUDES BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT
9	GB-0542A	5/8" X 4-1/4" GALV BOLT KIT	1	0.46 LBS	INCLUDES BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT
10	GWF-05	5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER, 1.70D	7	0.06 LBS	
11	GWL-05	5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER	4	0.03 LBS	
12	GN-05	5/8" GALV HEX NUT	4	0.08 LBS	

## THE BOM OF TIE BACK ASSEMBLY ADAPTER FOR PIPE

	ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DES	CRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT		NOTE NO.	
	1	PST2375-10	PIPE, TIE BACK	IPE, TIE BACK		36.63 LBS			
G	2	BP8625-19625-00	BENT PLATE, .375 X	4.38 X 19.63	1	17.18 LBS	j		
	3	BP11125-19625-00	BENT PLATE, .375 X	5.25 X 19.63	1	22.61 LBS			
	4	MTC4104-0014	BENT PLATE, .375 X	6 X 6.88	1	5.24 LBS			
	5	MTC4104-0031	BENT PLATE		1	1.15 LBS			
	6	GUB-53050	5/8" X 3" X 5" GALV U	-BOLT KIT	2	1.09 LBS	INCLUDES U-BOLT, FLAT WASHERS, WASHERS AND NUTS		HERS, LOCK 'S
	7	MT-382-18	5/8" X 18" GALV THRI	EADED ROD	2	1.55 LBS			
	8	GB-0520A	5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325)		2	0.26 LBS	INCL	UDES BOLT, LOCK WASH	ER AND NUT
	9	GB-0542A	5/8" X 4-1/4" GALV BOLT KIT		1	0.46 LBS	INCL	UDES BOLT, LOCK WASH	ER AND NUT
	10	GWF-05	5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER, 1.70D		11	0.06 LBS			
	11	GWL-05	5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER		4	0.03 LBS			
Н	12	GN-05	5/8" GALV HEX NUT		4	0.08 LBS			
	13	PL375-4511	PLATE, TIE BACK MOUNTING		1	5.07 LBS			
	14	V-CLAMP	CLAMP, 4 SLOT V		1	4.90 LBS			
	15	GB-05605FT	5/8" X 6" GALV BOLT KIT FULL THREAD		4	0.59 LBS	INCLUDES BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT		
	16	GWF05A	GALV FLAT WASHER	HARDENED 5/8", 1.30D	4	0.04 LBS			
	1		2	3		4		5	

(10)(15)

